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PROPERTIES

BULLET TYPE
WEIGHT
DIAMETER
SECTIONAL DENSITY
MATERIAL OF JACKET

BALLISTIC COEFFICIENT

CARTRIDGE LENGTH

POWER FACTOR ESTIMATED

TEST BARREL LENGTH

SUGGESTED USE

FEATURES

PACKAGING

BOXES PER CASE

WEIGHT PER CASE

grs
in

Ib/in2

308 WIN.
V331442
180 GRS

Hollow Point Capped bullet. The expanding hollow point bullet has excellent ballistic

characteristics and a damage resistant copper tip. Dramatic expansion and deep penetration
make it an effective heavy game bullet.

BALLISTICS

CE y MUZILE 100
HPC

180

0.308

0.271
Fe/Cuzn 10
0.546
0.275
2.799
448.7

23%

VELOCITY 2,493 2,335
ENERGY 2,484 2,179

25
325




